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ADDRESS: (.}f-San Dlego
5998 Alcala Park
San Diego, CA 92110

Telephone Number: (619) 260-4600

PRESIDENT:

James Harris, DEd

jtharris@SanDiego.edu
(619) 260-4520

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

Chair - Donald R. Knauss

Vice Chair - Luis Maizel
Secretary - Sister Carolyn Osiek, RSCJ

Treasurer - Jeffrey Martin

DEPARTMEN

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

Ky Snyder

Vice President, University Operations
kysnyder@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-2930

Melissa Plaskonos
Assistant Vice President Facilities Management

melissa@sandiego.edu
619-260-4175

Bob Brauer

Director of Building & Grounds Operations
rbrauer@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-4680

Tim Doudna

Senior Project Manager
doudnat@sandiego.edu
(619) 260-4764

Patricia Galvan
Business Manager

pgodinez@sandiego.edu
(619) 260-4516

Zach Knipe

Director, Planning Design & Construction
zknipe@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-7520

Gabe Silva

Building Services Manager
gsilva@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-4299

FINANCE OFFICE

Terry Kalfayan, CPA

Vice President for Finance & Chief Financial Officer
kalfayan@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-5998

PROCUREMENT SERVICES
Christopher Shtino

Senior Procurement Agent
cshtino@sandiego.edu

(619) 260-4204

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION & SITES

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center

6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA 92121

Phone: (858) 558-7444
Fax: (858) 558-8444

The information contained in this form is for the sole
and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006
4/9/2018
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